OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No. Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

1 05-123-11525

2 x 05-123-37130

3  x  05-123-40459

4 x  05-123-40462

5 05-123-40460
6 05-123-40461
7 05-123-40456
8 05-123-32886
9 05-123-32877
10 05-123-32881

Well Name

SIMPSON 42-4

TATEYAMA
15U-434

BURROUGHS
NORTH #1

BURROUGHS
NORTH #4

BURROUGHS
NORTH 2

BURROUGHS
NORTH 5

BURROUGHS
NORTH 3

KUEHSTER PC
EE #10-08

KUEHSTER PC
EE #10-07

KUEHSTER PC
EE #10-02

Total Wells: 10
Meets Standard(STD): 3
Needs Evaluation: 7

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

ELDER 1X-
HNC-09-07-
65

ELDER 8X-
HC-09-07-65
ELDER 8X-
HC-09-07-65
ELDER 8X-
HC-09-07-65
ELDER 8X-
HC-09-07-65
ELDER 8X-
HC-09-07-65
ELDER 8X-
HC-09-07-65
ELDER 3X-
HC-09-07-65
ELDER 3X-
HC-09-07-65
ELDER 1X-
HNC-09-07-
65

Date Run: 6/26/2019 Doc [#401548420]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

1140

722

496

1152

657

1317

987

66

97

Offset Well
Operator

POWER
ENERGY

PDC ENERGY
INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS LLC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS LLC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS LLC

EXTRACTION
OIL& GAS LLC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS LLC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

Spud Date

11/15/1983

08/27/2013

10/17/2016

10/18/2016

Offset
Well
Status

PA

PR

PR

PR

XX

XX

XX

AL

AL

AL

Setting
Depth

292

933
1571

1569

Base of
Fox Hills or
Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

445

445

445

445

445

445

445

445

445

445

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation Casing
Top Cement

Top

7840 0

7665 0

7238 1370

7238 1295
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